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• 

Jessamine County Water District No. 1 
(Name of Utility) 

Monthly Water Rates 

5/8" x %11 Meter 

First 3,000 Gallons 

Next 7,000 Gallons 

All OVer 10,000 Gallons 

1" Meter 

First 5,000 Gallons 

Next 5,000 Gallons 

All Over 10,000 Gallons 

1-1/2" Meter 

First 10,000 Gallons 

All Over 10,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 

First 20,000 Gallons 

All Over 20,000 Gallons 

FOR Portion of Jessamine County, KY 
Community, Town or City 

P .S.C. KY. NO • 

_____ SHEET NO •. ______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. Np •. ______ _ 

_____ SHEET NO •. _. ------

RATES AND CHARGES •' · . . 

$19.05 

$4.55 

$4.45 

$28.15 

$4.55 

$4.45 

$50.90 

$4.45 

$95.40 

$4.45 

Minimum Bill 

per 1,000 gallons 

per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 

per 1,000 gallons 

per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 

Minimum Bill 

per 1,000 gallons 

c. l9/ 1s-}olf 

DATE OF ISSUE. ______ '-:-":""'·-__.2.._-__,_J..~OC)o...;· =-'~- ----r----- -----------. 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE. _____ -'-! =2_-__..2 ..... 2""--__;;2_tJ_0--=8 __ _ 

.. ._,, . 7nth I Date I Year 
i ( Cl ...-- . 

ISSUED BY _ __,'"""""'; "'" ..... ...,,1 ,....,/_. --...· _.U.......,,,,,,_.,t)_, . ...,£ .. ~ .... --"'4-------­
(Signature of Officer) 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
12/22/2008 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 

TITLE. __ ~~~.h:_-'-·-·\r:..:.....:.vY"'"_~_"'-______________ +--
SECTION 9 (1) 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 200$ ·· iff3S DATED 12 · 22-2008 


